High-Performance Edge AI Computer for
Multimodal Control & Autonomous Systems
* Physical AI Focused: Built for real-time, multimodal interaction with the physical world.
* Integrated SiMa.ai MLSoC™ Modalix: 50+ TOPS of dedicated hardware AI acceleration
* Scalable Architecture: Available with 13th Gen Intel® Core™ (RPL) or Intel Atom® (EKL)
* �Secure & Hardened: Fully integrated design with passive cooling for mission-critical
reliability and Palette SDK and Edgematic™ Ready: Seamless deployment of complex,
multi-sensor ML models for edge inference.

bm
y
Ordering Information
PART DESCRIPTION PROCESSOR FAMILY CPU MEMORY STORAGE
KBOX-A151-RPL-I7-EAI Raptor Lake (High Perf) Core i7-1365UE 32GB 1TB NVMe
KBOX-A151-RPL-I5-EAI Raptor Lake (High Perf) Core i5-1345UE 16GB 256GB NVMe
KBOX-A151-RPL-I3-EAI Raptor Lake (Mainstream) Core i3-1315UE 8GB 128GB NVMe
KBOX-A151-EKL-X6-EAI Elkhart Lake (Efficient) Atom x6425RE 8GB 128GB NVMe
KBOX-A151-EKL-J6-EAI Elkhart Lake (Efficient) Celeron J6413 4GB 128GB NVMe
Accessories
AC/DC ADAPTER ER40-100012-01 AC-Adapter external 90W / 24VDC
POWER CORD 840-0059
540-0115